2024 Public Works Recycling

BULBS & BALLASTS

Fluorescent Tubes, u-shape, circle

Compact Fluorescent Bulb (CFL) - Residential
(CFL) - Commercial *including businesses / farms
High Density (HID)

Shatter-shield or lamp with ballast

Ballast

Broken bulbs

E-WASTE

e-waste: Flat Screen (LCD) Monitor/TV
e-waste: Misc: (printer/A-V/etc.)
e-waste: Commercial Copier / Printer
e-waste: CRT Monitor/TV

MATTRESSES
mattress - recycled
Out of region mattress

OTHER ITEMS (* must be delivered to Public Works)
Car Seat (delivered to Public Works)

Rechargeable Battery (delivered to Public Works)
Packaging Foam; Rigid (e.g. Styrofoam) at Public Works
Shredded Paper & Books (delivered to public works)

Unit Price

-

v nnun v nunumvn

wn n

0.50
FREE
2.00
2.00
2.00
6.00
1.00

10.00

5.00
25.00
20.00

16.00
20.00

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

Units

item
item
pound
item
item
each
pound

item
item
item
item

item
item

each
each
each
each



