2024 Public Works Recycling	Un	it Price	Units
BULBS & BALLASTS			
Fluorescent Tubes, u-shape, circle	\$	0.50	item
Compact Fluorescent Bulb (CFL) - Residential		FREE	item
(CFL) - Commercial *including businesses / farms	\$	2.00	pound
High Density (HID)	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2.00	item
Shatter-shield or lamp with ballast	\$	2.00	item
Ballast	\$	6.00	each
Broken bulbs	\$	1.00	pound
E-WASTE			
e-waste: Flat Screen (LCD) Monitor/TV	\$	10.00	item
e-waste: Misc: (printer/A-V/etc.)	\$ \$ \$ \$	5.00	item
e-waste: Commercial Copier / Printer	\$	25.00	item
e-waste: CRT Monitor/TV	\$	20.00	item
MATTRESSES			
mattress - recycled	\$	16.00	item
Out of region mattress	\$	20.00	item
OTHER ITEMS (* must be delivered to Public Works)			
Car Seat (delivered to Public Works)		FREE	each
Rechargeable Battery (delivered to Public Works)		FREE	each
Packaging Foam; Rigid (e.g. Styrofoam) at Public Works		FREE	each
Shredded Paper & Books (delivered to public works)		FREE	each